
Rogers Cup 2019 - Transportation Committee Shifts 
 

Volunteer to indicate availability for at least 12 shifts, over a minimum of 6 out of 12 operational days.  
Maximum of two available chosen shifts per day (do not select 3 shifts in 1 day) 

Seven shifts will be assigned, unless the volunteer indicates a willingness to do more than seven shifts 
 

Wednesday, July 31, 2019 

 SHIFT 1 - Morning 10:00 am to 4:00 pm 
 SHIFT 2 - Day 2:00 pm to 8:00 pm 

 

Thursday, August 1, 2019 

 SHIFT 3 - Morning 7:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 SHIFT 4 - Day 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 
 SHIFT 5 - Evening 5:00 pm to 11:00 pm 

 

Friday, August 3, 2019 

 SHIFT 6 - Morning 7:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 SHIFT 7 - Day 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 
 SHIFT 8 - Evening 5:00 pm to 11:00 pm 

 

Saturday, August 3, 2019 

 SHIFT 9 - Morning 7:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 SHIFT 10 - Day 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 
 SHIFT 11 - Evening 5:00 pm to 11:00 pm 

 

Sunday, August 4, 2019 

 SHIFT 12 - Morning 7:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 SHIFT 13 - Day 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 
 SHIFT 14 - Evening 5:00 pm to 11:00 pm 

 

Monday, August 5, 2019 

 SHIFT 15 - Morning 7:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 SHIFT 16 - Day 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 
 SHIFT 17 - Evening 6:00 pm to 1h after End of Play 

Tuesday, August 6, 2019 

 SHIFT 18 - Morning 7:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 SHIFT 19 - Day 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 
 SHIFT 20 - Evening 6:00 pm to 1h after End of Play 

 

Wednesday, August 7, 2019 

 SHIFT 21 - Morning 7:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 SHIFT 22 - Day 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 
 SHIFT 23 - Evening 6:00 pm to 1h after End of Play 

 

Thursday, August 8, 2019 

 SHIFT 24 - Morning 7:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 SHIFT 25 - Day 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 
 SHIFT 26 - Evening 6:00 pm to 1h after End of Play 

 

Friday, August 9, 2019 
(Volunteer pin ceremony during Morning shift for those at Milestone YOS) 

 SHIFT 27 - Morning 7:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 SHIFT 28 - Day 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 
 SHIFT 29 - Evening 6:00 pm to 1h after End of Play 

 

Saturday, August 10, 2019 

 SHIFT 30 - Morning 7:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 SHIFT 31 - Day 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 
 SHIFT 32 - Evening 6:00 pm to 1h after End of Play 

 

Sunday, August 11, 2019 

 SHIFT 33 - Morning 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
 SHIFT 34 - Day 2:00 pm to 8:00 pm 

 


